
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

NG 

47 

9 

2 

12 

69 

22 

7 

90 

86 

32 

64 

5 

20 

99 

71 

10 

112 

23 

Conduttore 

GALIUTO MARTIN ALBERTO 

SPADA IVAN 

DA DALT LUCA 

LAPADULA LEONARDO 

TURRISI ANDREA 

PRITELLI LORENZO 

MARTINAZZI LEONARDO 

ORLANDI FILIPPO 

LA ROCCA FLAVIO 

GUAITA MATTIA 

PAGLIONI ALESSIO 

MONTENERO NICOLO' ENEA 

OLIVIERI LORENZO 

BALESTRINI MANUEL 

NEGRINI MATTEO 

CALDELLI NICOLÒ 

CASARI NICOLAS 

CORTI LORENZO 

1° T. 

43.790 

44.003 

44.155 

44.228 

44.283 

44.468 

44.497 

44.567 

44.607 

45.043 

45.099 

45.959 

46.010 

46.126 

46.734 

47.082 

47.984 

48.761 

Diff 

0.213 

0.365 

0.438 

0.493 

0.678 

0.707 

0.777 

0.817 

1.253 

1.309 

2.169 

2.220 

2.336 

2.944 

3.292 

4.194 

4.971 

Sessione 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 1 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 2 

Qualifica 1 

2° T. 

43.936 

44.074 

44.253 

44.282 

44.385 

44.588 

44.532 

44.596 

44.742 

45.057 

45.202 

46.038 

46.066 

46.181 

46.783 

47.232 

48.073 

48.811 

Minimoto Motore 

CS 

CS 

GHR 

CS 

CS 

GHR 

CS 

GHR 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

GHR 

GHR 

CS 

CS 

GHR 

Moto Club 

AC RACING TEAM 

CODOGNO 

PORTOMAGGIORE 

CODOGNO 

CATTOLICA 

MISANO ADRIATICO 

MISANO ADRIATICO 

N.M.C. R.PASOLINI 

SPOLETO 

CMV 

CATTOLICA 

PASOLINI 

VIADANA 

NANNELLI 69 

PORTOMAGGIORE 

CMV 

DELLA FUTA 

NANNELLI69 

Team 

RP RACING TEAM 

TEAM SPACE 

E2 RACING TEAM 

MOTOR PARK 

DPS RACING 

RACESTAR 

MOTOR PARK 

RP RACING TEAM 

GRECO RACING TEAM 

TEAM GIAMPY 

TEAM SPACE 

TEAM GIAMPY 

TEAM SPACE 
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Campionato Italiano Minimoto Round 9-10 

Junior C 

Q1+Q2 

Circuito di Cremona 0,895 km 


